

AUTOMOBILE HUB ENTERPRISE

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 65096584

TO	: CHINA TAIPING	DATE	: 18/1/2021
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SMP5011Y		
VEHICLE MODEL	: MAZDA 6		
CHASSIS NO	: JM6GL1072K0318949		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	SIONG / 97864483	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 58.90	\$ 58.90
2	FRONT BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 1,026.50	\$ 1,026.50
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>rm</i>	2	\$ 34.20	\$ 68.40
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>NE rm</i>	1	\$ 590.20	\$ 590.20
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>NE rm</i>	1	\$ 201.20	\$ 201.20
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER <i>NE rm</i>	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>au'd</i>	1	\$ 89.30	\$ 89.30
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>NE rm</i>	1	\$ 189.20	\$ 189.20
9	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>NE rm</i>	2	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00
10	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>au'd</i>	2	\$ 37.20	\$ 74.40
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE GARNISH <i>RH au'd</i>	2	\$ 35.40	\$ 70.80
12	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET <i>au'd</i>	1	\$ 64.10	\$ 64.10
13	FRONT GRILLE <i>au'd</i>	1	\$ 425.30	\$ 425.30
14	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING <i>H/W at, RH au'd</i>	2	\$ 211.20	\$ 422.40
15	FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 320.90	\$ 320.90
16	HEADLAMP <i>RA au'd</i>	2	\$ 4,758.60	\$ 9,517.20

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 13,698.80
LESS 20% \$ 2,739.96
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 10,958.84

7344.20-
5875.36

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00

3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓ 20
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
6	FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER CLIPS <i>Neu</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	
			TOTAL :	\$ 170.00	

130

LABOUR		PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 600.00	<i>400</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 500.00	<i>300</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TO REMOVE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
		TOTAL:	\$ 1,250.00	

780

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 11,128.84

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 1,250.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 12,378.84

total: 6785.36

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

FAX:

CONTACT:

*A/S: 54K.
04 Days*

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:
NO. OF DAYS:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: